2 www.honeywell.com/sensing
Table 1. Performance Specifications (At 3.3 Vdc supply and 25 C [77 F] unless otherwise noted.)
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Unit Specific
Note
Interchangeability (first order curve)
   0% RH to 10% RH, 90% RH to 100% RH
   11% RH to 89% RH
-7

65
kOhm
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HIH-5030-001 Covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, 1000 units on tape and reel
HIH-5031-001 Covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, 1000 units on tape and reel
HIH-5030-001S Sample pack: covered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, five units on tape
HIH-5031-001S Sample pack: covered, filtered integrated circuit humidity sensor, SMD, sample pack, five units on tape
ADDITIONAL HUMIDITY SENSOR INFORMATION
See the following associated literature is available on the Web:
 Product installation instructions
 Application sheets: